
Hilton Head Plantation Fishing Club

Last name First Phone # Email Address Address

Abbott Bruce 413-896-1514 golfmanputt@verizon.net 16 Misty Morning Dr.

Andris John 502-472-1030 jandris7@gmail.com 1 Tealwood Ct.

Colquitt Stan 18433011603 stancolquitt@outlook.com 59 MyrtleBank Rd

Dugan Richard 718‐612‐6724 richardfdugan@verizon.net 16 Stonegate Court

Eckles Ralph 208‐401‐5353 ecklesrb@yahoo.com 30 Savannah Tr.

Marko Tom 912-800-3395 kingbird123@gmail.com 6 Sugar Pine Ln.

Ricciardi Denise 732-754-1376 denisericciardi@hotmail.com 25 Lenora Dr.

Riff Larry 502-608-6104 lriff1253@gmail.com 23 Arrow wood Rd.

Schaffner Mark 732-742-6666 mschaffner773@hotmail.com 25 Lenora Dr.

Schottland Ed 617-875-8824 Schottland@aol.com 303 Seabrook Dr.

Schofield 843-295-8223 omapam53@gmail.com 53 Ribaut Dr

Spellman Donald 865-310-8898 cardinalcapital14@gmail.com 53 Headlands Dr

Stephan Lou 304-482-5316 RLStephanwv@gmail.com 14 Ivory Gull PL.

Tax Mike 610-207-5845 mtax01@gmail.com 18 lenora Dr.

Wolfe Bill 614-296-3446 bill.wolfe@CWBPM.com 2 Quail Walk Ln.

Zelewski Robert 704-408-2662 zeus2061@gmail.com 54 Savannah Trail

Clark Perry 614‐‐5794266  perry‐clark@sbcglobal.net 43 Deerfield Rd 

Charter Interest
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Bell Paul paul_hh@envisionthis.com 11 Pelican Watch Ct
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